
Condutor

Navegador

Renato Barroso 5812

Daniel Silva

Filipe Ribeiro 2312

Alexandre Santos 2313

António Moreira 2156

André Neves 2285

António Silva 2462

Paulo Reis 2852

Francisco Tiago 5791

Bruno Silva

Emanuel Pires 3556

Fábio Pires 3555

Miguel Abreu 3831

Ivo Mendes 3821

Pedro Costa 1370

Paulo Martins 1196

Carlos Gomes 2565

Rafael Gomes 2566

Bruno Cameirão

Paulo Cameirão 4546

Amadeu Teixeira 4818

João Teixeira 4946

Nuno Santos 2366

Pedro Oliveira 4979

Tiago Lopes 4960

Francisco Fagulha 4972

João Ferreira 2499

Tiago Alves 2498

Celso Ferreira 5764

Henrique Padrão 5634

João Rebelo 2341

Miguel Duarte 2416

Jorge Alfaia 2159

Francisco Carvalho 2588

Cesar Marques 4605

CÉSAR TADEU 4024

Luís Edgar

José Cardoso 5531

Marco Polónio 2272

Daniel Jorge 2720

Daniel Carapau 1632

Ruben Filipe 1753

Georges Afonso 4736

Cristiano Fernandes 2574

Carlos Teixeira 2863

João Neto 2865

Luis Bacelo 2243

Hugo Martins 2275

Marcelo Lopes

Hugo Tenreiro

Carlos Martins 904

João Pinto 903

João Vicente 3006

Manuel Morgado 3007

Cristiano Afonso 3632

Miguel Baptista 3657

Diogo Mendes 4043

Bruno Gomes 5833

A Comissão Organizadora 26/04/2023Total Inscritos: 29

1207 Diogo Mendes 4043 NISSAN PATROLGR Y60 8824 Extreme

304 Cristiano Afonso 3632 NISSAN PATROL GR Y60 9162 UTV / Promoção

232 João Vicente 3006 TOYOTA BJ40 9056 Super Proto

133 Carlos Martins 904 Bombardier CAN-AM  MAVERICK 7862 UTV / Promoção

113 Marcelo Lopes Proto XS5 7856 Super Proto

112 Luis Bacelo 2243 PROTO OFICINA BACELO OFICINA BACELO 7395 Proto

90 Carlos Teixeira 2863 Suzuki  Samurai 7517 UTV / Promoção

88 Georges Afonso 4736 NISSAN PATROL Y 60 8785 Extreme

86 Daniel Carapau 1632 PROTO XS5 2021 PROTO XS5 8783 Super Proto

82 Marco Polónio 2272 Crawler  Cameirão 4x4 7861 Super Proto

80 José Cardoso 5531 Polaris RZR UTV / Promoção

76 Cesar Marques 4605 TOYOTA HILUX 9312 Extreme

73 Jorge Alfaia 2159 NISSAN PATROL Y60 8974 Extreme

71 João Rebelo 2341 JEEP WRANGLER 8010 Super Proto

47 Celso Ferreira 5764 Land Rover Defender UTV / Promoção

46 João Ferreira 2499 TOYOTA BJ73 8905 Proto

37 Tiago Lopes 4960 NISSAN PATROL Y60 9059 Extreme

35 Nuno Santos 2366 CRAWLER LS 1 8949 Super Proto

32 Amadeu Teixeira 4818 TOYOTA BJ40 9382 Extreme

25 Bruno Cameirão Cameirao4x4 BC2019 Super Proto

23 Carlos Gomes 2565 NISSAN PROTO 7993 Proto

19 Pedro Costa 1370 CRAWLER BMW 8768 Super Proto

18 Miguel Abreu 3831 MCP Team MCP Team Super Proto

13 Emanuel Pires 3556 GMC CRAWLER 8888 Super Proto

10 Francisco Tiago 5791 SUZUKI SANTANA 9008 Extreme

9 António Silva 2462 Proto XS5 7858 Proto

8 António Moreira 2156 NISSAN PROTO VALCLIMA 8772 Proto

6 Filipe Ribeiro 2312 NISSAN PATROL 9266 Extreme

Viatura (marca/modelo)

4 Renato Barroso 5812 TOYOTA LAND CRUISER PROTO 9372

Nº PT Categoria

Heat Of The Mountain 2023

Trial 4x4 Extra

28 a 30 de abril de 2023

LISTA DE INSCRITOS

Nº Concorrente Lic Nº Lic Nº

Super Proto


